May 05 2024 (04:13) India Rail Info

Ajmer - Delhi Cantt. Special Fare SF Special/09627X - JShtb - NWR
NMK/Nim Ka Thana to GGN/Gurgaon
2h 6m - 153 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 All Ajmer Junction 05:45 4 |1 0 52 |482 [NWR
2 |KSG |Kishangarh 06:14 06:15 m |1 |1 25 |86 (462 [NWR
3 FL Phulera Junction 06:53 06:55 2m (3 |1 80 |74 |386 [NWR
4 |RNW |Renwal 07:23 07:25 2m (1 |1 114 |57 |402 |NWR
5 |RGS [Ringas Junction 07:59 08:01 2m |3 |1 147 |60 NWR
6 |SMPR |Shri Madhopur 08:11 08:12 m |0 |1 157 (82 |500 |[NWR
7 |NMK |Nim Ka Thana 08:39 08:41 2m |1 |1 194 |77 |449 INWR
8 |DBLA |Dabla 09:00 09:01 m (1 |1 218 (80 (359 [NWR
9 |NNL |Narnaul 09:20 09:22 2m |1 |1 244 |71 (307 [NWR
10 |AEL |Ateli 09:34 09:35 m (1 |1 258 |68 NWR
11 [RE Rewari Junction 10:08 10:10 2m |5 |1 296 (83 (242 [NWR
12 |GGN |Gurgaon 10:47 10:49 2m |2 |1 347 |64 [214 |NR

13 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 11:05 3 |1 364 |- 217 |NR

May 05 2024 (04:13) https://indiarailinfo.com




